19 maggio 2021

Matricola
860933
860959
866154
871450
871555

871814

Percentuale
Test pc

80
67
79
66
78

69

Valutazione
Test pc

IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO

IDONEO

Valutazione
Orale

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

ASSENTE

IDONEO

Valutazione finale

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEA

IDONEO



